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DEPARTMENT STORES
Kohl's

Macy's

Target

APPAREL
Artrageous

Hot Topic
Journeys

Lids

M@trix Santa Cruz
Randomize

Santa Cruz Apparel
Seconds

Vans

Zumiez

FOOTWEAR
Beck's Shoes
Famous Footwear
Journeys

Seconds

Vans

Zumiez

JEWELRY, EYEWEAR, HATS
& ACCESSORIES

Art of Santa Cruz
Artrageous

Beck's Shoes

Capitola Shades
Claire’'s Accessories
Daniel’'s Jewelers

Don Roberto Jewelers
Hot Topic

Lenscrafters

Lids

Lovely's

M@trix Santa Cruz
Randomize

Santa Cruz Apparel
Seconds

Super Silver Santa Cruz
Zumiez

HOS
JO2
DO1

AOS

HOZ2
JO1

CO3
C14
DO1

HO2
JO1

J10
HOS
CO3
Cart

BO1
EQOS

JO2

AO3

AO5

HO2
JO3

ART & DECOR

Art of Santa Cruz J10
Artrageous HOS
Lovely’'s AO3
Seconds HO2
Tim Ward Art Studio DO3

GIFTS, TOYS & HOBBIES

Art of Santa Cruz J10
Artrageous HOS
Bath & Body Works

Claire’'s Accessories BO1
Friends of the Capitola HO4

Library Bookstore
Game Vault

Go! Calendars, Toys and Games Cll
Hadbro Collectibles

ot Topic JO2
_ovely's AO3
Personalized Gifts Cart

SC Children’s Museum of Discovery C10

Sword and Board Games JO7,J08

The Puppetry Institute CO4
& Animation Lab

Tim Ward Art Studios DO3

GAMES & ENTERTAINMENT
Cirque Tumble Cheer
Giggles-N-Wiggles Arcade
Giggles-N-Wiggles Bounce
Giggles-N-Wiggles

Indoor Playground

Go! Calendars, Toys and Games Cl11
SC Children’'s Museum of Discovery C10

Sword and Board Games JO7,J0O8

The Dragon Academy Fantasy COS
RPG & Digital Art Studio

The Puppetry Institute CO4

& Animation Lab

CELLULAR SERVICES & ACCESSORIES

AT&T Wireless EO8
Cricket Wireless DO2
Fix Station KOD
Lovely's AO3
Metro by T-Mobile DO1A
T-Mobile (0N =

05 08 09 10 1 12

HEALTH & BEAUTY

Bath & Body Works

Cirque Tumble Cheer

Eyes of the World Threading
Faust Salon

Jazzercise

Lencrafters

Lovely's

ULTA Beauty

VIP Massage

FOOD & DRINKS
Bella Fruit and Drink
Chili's Grill & Bar
Olive Garden
Ramen Kaito
Sherri's Cookies
Sugar Bakery Co.
Taquizas Gabriel
Terra Superfoods
Wetzel's Pretzels

SPECIALTY SERVICES
Bank of America

Capitola Police Community Center

Capitola-Soquel
Chamber of Commerce

Convergence Church

EZ Tax Service (Seasonal)

Fix Station

Friends of the Capitola
Library Bookstore

Lenscrafters EYEEXAM of CA

National Link ATM
Nova Bitcoin BTM

Security / Lost & Found /Wheelchairs

KOE
AOZ2
DO4

AO3

E10
DO7

EO1
ROG6
EO4

R10

RO1

RO3
R11

JO9

JO6

BO4
KOD

HO4

EO3

Bankof America.

<>

Fountain

Entrance

Management Office

Postal Drop

LET'S CONNECT
@SHOPCAPITOLAMALL
#SHOPCAPITOLAMALL
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WWW.SHOPCAPITOLAMALL.COM
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